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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RIO BRAVO 1 Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2E. Borg 557767 5/42161P 8P 1P 5P 1PD20/04/2021

 2 FUNKY FREAK Last start winner RIC, 03/07/2023, R11, P 4/1/2J. Comito 535648 6/41921P 3P 2P 5P 5PD28/06/2019

 3 BURN RUBBER Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R8, P 4/1/1J. Comito 535649 10/82762P 4P 4P 2P 3PD28/06/2019

 4 REMA'S JADE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R4, M 4/1/1E. Foyle 528829 9/51528M 2P 7P 3P 6PB14/01/2019

 5 MY GIRL SHIRL 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Callaughan 559954 5/22281P 2P 5P 1P 3PB09/06/2021

 6 GLAMOUR CHICK Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Proctor 553833 1/01471P 3P 2PB16/01/2021

 7 SUPER JANE Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Galea 556140 2/11231P 7P 5P 4P 7PB14/02/2021

 8 LANMOR LAMPOONS Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Moran 557110 1/0981P 7P 4P 3P 5PD01/04/2021

 9 FINAL INNINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Stewart 552289 2/11383P 6P 5P 2P 6PB09/12/2020

 10 CHASE ME WAL Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Lowe 549763 5/11112P 8P 6P 5P 7PD11/09/2020

 11 BOBBY LUPO Last start Country winner RIS, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01201Y 3Y 3Y 6Y 4YD17/12/2019

 12 SWEPTAIL 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 544373 9/21507P 6P 1P 7P 5CD12/12/2019

 13 SHIAN SILVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Chaker 552614 6/32374P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/12/2020

 14 FOREVER SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559956 4/11954P 3P 3C 2P 4CB09/06/2021

 15 TINY BUTTON Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/3E. Borg 557768 2/11746P 2P 4P 2P 3PB20/04/2021

 16 RIVER JOHN Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/3E. Borg 557764 2/11654P 5P (FEL)P 3P 3PD20/04/2021

 17 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Galea 540576 3/21386P 5P 2P 6P 3PB24/12/2019

 18 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Galea 540577 8/61298P 4P 3Y 5P 6PB24/12/2019

 19 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/11078P 2Y 8P 8P 2PB19/05/2020

 20 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Murray 547058 6/5998P 5P 4P 8P 4PB15/06/2020

 21 ALLOWED TO DREAM Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551839 6/4945Y 7P 8P 4P 5PD24/11/2020

 22 RECTIFIED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 550784 5/4907P 4P 6P 6P 4PD21/10/2020

 23 ANOMALY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020
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 24 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3618Y 5P 7P 6P 8YD02/11/2020
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 1 MY GIRL SHIRL 2 Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Callaughan 559954 5/22281P 2P 5P 1P 3PB09/06/2021

 2 GLAMOUR CHICK Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2023, R2, P 5/4C. Proctor 553833 1/01471P 3P 2PB16/01/2021

 3 SUPER JANE Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Galea 556140 2/11231P 7P 5P 4P 7PB14/02/2021

 4 LANMOR LAMPOONS Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Moran 557110 1/0981P 7P 4P 3P 5PD01/04/2021

 5 FINAL INNINGS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Stewart 552289 2/11383P 6P 5P 2P 6PB09/12/2020

 6 CHASE ME WAL Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/3J. Lowe 549763 5/11112P 8P 6P 5P 7PD11/09/2020

 7 BOBBY LUPO Last start Country winner RIS, 24/06/2023, R8, Y 5/4W. Knibbs 540679 3/01201Y 3Y 3Y 6Y 4YD17/12/2019

 8 SWEPTAIL 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 544373 9/21507P 6P 1P 7P 5CD12/12/2019

 9 SHIAN SILVA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Chaker 552614 6/32374P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/12/2020

 10 FOREVER SPIRIT Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Callaughan 559956 4/11954P 3P 3C 2P 4CB09/06/2021

 11 TINY BUTTON Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R5, P 5/3E. Borg 557768 2/11746P 2P 4P 2P 3PB20/04/2021

 12 RIVER JOHN Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/3E. Borg 557764 2/11654P 5P (FEL)P 3P 3PD20/04/2021

 13 MIGHTY KRISTY Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2L. Galea 540576 3/21386P 5P 2P 6P 3PB24/12/2019

 14 MIGHTY RHYTHM Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1L. Galea 540577 8/61298P 4P 3Y 5P 6PB24/12/2019

 15 POINT SIX Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R10, P 5/3G. Denardo 546286 2/11078P 2Y 8P 8P 2PB19/05/2020

 16 SPRINGFIELD MAE Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R11, P 5/1A. Murray 547058 6/5998P 5P 4P 8P 4PB15/06/2020

 17 ALLOWED TO DREAM Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R8, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551839 6/4945Y 7P 8P 4P 5PD24/11/2020

 18 RECTIFIED 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 550784 5/4907P 4P 6P 6P 4PD21/10/2020

 19 ANOMALY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020

 20 MISBEHAVED Weighted points score RIS, 10/06/2023, R7, Y 5/1L. Rodgers 551643 4/3618Y 5P 7P 6P 8YD02/11/2020
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 1 BUTTER BING Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Crouch 564688 0/01173PD20/10/2021

 2 TANYA'S BABE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Pirie 551694 0/0943P 7P 5P 4P 2PB01/11/2020

 3 SIVO BANNER Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 564978 0/0882P 7YD15/11/2021

 4 LIGHTFOOT LOLA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P

RIC, 18/06/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Scuglia 564168 0/01046P 2P 3P 3P 8PB16/10/2021

 5 FINAL SYMPHONY First start M/1R. Stewart 552288 0/00B09/12/2020

 6 LET'S WIN MINDEE 2 First start M/1B. Barnes 562362 0/00B21/08/2021

 7 LITTLE DEMON Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 28/06/2023, R1, P M/1R. Thomas 561188 0/00(FEL)PB09/05/2021

 8 DOLLY'S ANGEL Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Byrnes 544710 0/0544P 7P 5P 6P 6PB18/04/2020

 9 SEE HER RUN Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R2, P M/1S. Morgan 566438 0/0514P 7P 5PB18/12/2021

 10 LADY REIGN Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P M/1A. Byrnes 563247 0/0485P 5P 7PB06/06/2021

 11 NON SECUNDUS 2 Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Keaney 551376 0/0484Y 7YD22/10/2020

 12 WE BELONG Weighted points score RIC, 17/05/2023, R5, P M/1J. Comito 551640 0/0438P 4P 6P 8Y (FEL)PB02/11/2020
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 1 RIO BRAVO 2 Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R7, P 4/1/2E. Borg 557767 5/42161P 8P 1P 5P 1PD20/04/2021

 2 FLASH WAVE Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/1V. Sultana 548199 5/42585P 2P 3P 2P 2PD15/07/2020

 3 REMA'S JADE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 12/06/2023, R4, M 4/1/1E. Foyle 528829 9/51528M 2P 7P 3P 6PB14/01/2019

 4 MY GIRL SHIRL 1 Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Callaughan 559954 5/22281P 2P 5P 1P 3PB09/06/2021

 5 WHAT A REGRET Last start winner RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Borg 564184 1/01561P 3P 2P 2P 3PD16/10/2021

 6 VICTORY ROLL Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Swain 566440 1/01511PD18/12/2021

 7 BETTER DRAW Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Swain 566444 1/01511PD18/12/2021

 8 BLUE FALCON Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Magri 563795 1/01491P 2PD12/10/2021

 9 BALINESE BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 4/32143P 4Y 2P 1P 3PD31/01/2021

 10 SOLAR BRIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/11892P 3P 5P 1P 4PD03/12/2020

 11 MRS. JONES Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Morgan 560443 2/11622P 1P 5P 6P 4PB15/06/2021

 12 ST. MAARTEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1F. Wotton 549028 8/41532P 4P 5P 2P 7PD14/08/2020

 13 HEY MICKEY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Finn 564891 1/01523P 4P 1P 2P 3PD09/11/2021

 14 LANMOR PICK Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/31173P 4P 6P 5P 7PD26/07/2020

 15 SWEPTAIL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 544373 9/21507P 6P 1P 7P 5CD12/12/2019

 16 SHIAN SILVA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Chaker 552614 6/32374P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/12/2020

 17 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Howard 526874 5/31783M 8M 4M 2P 1MD19/10/2018

 18 UNLEASH HAVOC Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R4, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01744P 2P 4P 2P 1PD20/08/2021

 19 GET TO WORK Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31537P 6P 1P 5P 3PD06/11/2020

 20 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21464M 3M 2Y 4Y 4PD02/05/2019

 21 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 9/21233M 1M 8P 6M 4MD07/03/2019

 22 CORLESS CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Corless 551147 1/0121(BDN)P 8P 1P 2P 2PB07/11/2020

 23 LANMOR BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Moran 557109 1/01114P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PB01/04/2021

 24 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R3, P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2965P 7P 6P 4P 4PD05/04/2019

 25 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R12, M 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/0924M 7P 7P 6P 5MD14/04/2019
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 26 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0915P 3P 6Y 8P 5YD08/01/2020

 27 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Logue 532771 4/3905P 7P 4P 4P 8PB11/04/2019

 28 RECTIFIED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 550784 5/4907P 4P 6P 6P 4PD21/10/2020

 29 SNOWY'S LAD Weighted points score BUL, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Hopkins 546411 1/0846P 5P 5P 7P 4PD01/06/2020

 30 ALWAYS COSTING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Dickson 547534 1/0815P 5P 7P 6P 5PB17/04/2020

 31 SLINGSHOT MARLEY Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bell 558758 1/0785P 7P 5P 4P 8PB14/01/2021

 32 ANOMALY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020

 33 MISS OVER REACT Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 548724 2/1697P 7P 6P 6P 6PB14/08/2020
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 1 MY GIRL SHIRL 1 Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Callaughan 559954 5/22281P 2P 5P 1P 3PB09/06/2021

 2 WHAT A REGRET Last start winner RIC, 03/07/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Borg 564184 1/01561P 3P 2P 2P 3PD16/10/2021

 3 VICTORY ROLL Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Swain 566440 1/01511PD18/12/2021

 4 BETTER DRAW Last start winner RIC, 23/06/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Swain 566444 1/01511PD18/12/2021

 5 BLUE FALCON Last start winner RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Magri 563795 1/01491P 2PD12/10/2021

 6 BALINESE BLUE Last start placegetter RIC, 23/06/2023, R7, P 5/1C. Brennen 554426 4/32143P 4Y 2P 1P 3PD31/01/2021

 7 SOLAR BRIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/3P. Moran 553071 2/11892P 3P 5P 1P 4PD03/12/2020

 8 MRS. JONES Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Morgan 560443 2/11622P 1P 5P 6P 4PB15/06/2021

 9 ST. MAARTEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/1F. Wotton 549028 8/41532P 4P 5P 2P 7PD14/08/2020

 10 HEY MICKEY Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R7, P 5/4J. Finn 564891 1/01523P 4P 1P 2P 3PD09/11/2021

 11 LANMOR PICK Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1P. Moran 548226 4/31173P 4P 6P 5P 7PD26/07/2020

 12 SWEPTAIL 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 25/06/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Bell 544373 9/21507P 6P 1P 7P 5CD12/12/2019

 13 SHIAN SILVA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R8, P 5/1P. Chaker 552614 6/32374P 2P 2P 2P 1PB22/12/2020

 14 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R12, M 5/1M. Howard 526874 5/31783M 8M 4M 2P 1MD19/10/2018

 15 UNLEASH HAVOC Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R4, P 5/4I. Forno 562409 1/01744P 2P 4P 2P 1PD20/08/2021

 16 GET TO WORK Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1W. Knibbs 551059 4/31537P 6P 1P 5P 3PD06/11/2020

 17 BLAKEY BOY Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/2R. Thomas 533639 6/21464M 3M 2Y 4Y 4PD02/05/2019

 18 KNIGHTED SHADOW Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R12, M 5/1W. Knibbs 534901 9/21233M 1M 8P 6M 4MD07/03/2019

 19 CORLESS CURSED Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2023, R5, P 5/4T. Corless 551147 1/0121(BDN)P 8P 1P 2P 2PB07/11/2020

 20 LANMOR BEAUTY Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2023, R8, P 5/4P. Moran 557109 1/01114P 1P 6P (FEL)P 2PB01/04/2021

 21 WHO'S MY MOTHER Weighted points score GOS, 27/06/2023, R3, P 5/2F. Micallef 532698 4/2965P 7P 6P 4P 4PD05/04/2019

 22 GO FORWARD HENRY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R12, M 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/0924M 7P 7P 6P 5MD14/04/2019

 23 EL PATRON Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R11, P 5/4W. Knibbs 544459 1/0915P 3P 6Y 8P 5YD08/01/2020

 24 RAINBOW LUCK Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R9, P 5/1G. Logue 532771 4/3905P 7P 4P 4P 8PB11/04/2019

 25 RECTIFIED 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R8, P 5/1A. Bell 550784 5/4907P 4P 6P 6P 4PD21/10/2020
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 26 SNOWY'S LAD Weighted points score BUL, 06/06/2023, R2, P 5/4S. Hopkins 546411 1/0846P 5P 5P 7P 4PD01/06/2020

 27 ALWAYS COSTING 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Dickson 547534 1/0815P 5P 7P 6P 5PB17/04/2020

 28 SLINGSHOT MARLEY Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bell 558758 1/0785P 7P 5P 4P 8PB14/01/2021

 29 ANOMALY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 23/06/2023, R12, P 5/1C. Carl 542920 9/6736P 7Y 6P 8P 8PD14/02/2020

 30 MISS OVER REACT Weighted points score RIC, 28/04/2023, R11, P 5/3A. Bell 548724 2/1697P 7P 6P 6P 6PB14/08/2020
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 1 ZIPPING DELVENE Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R1, P M/1J. Finn 563855 0/0882P 7PB06/10/2021

 2 EARLY SUNSET 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/06/2023, R2, P

RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/01004P 3P 2P 5P 4PB02/09/2020

 3 LET'S WIN MINDEE 1 First start M/1B. Barnes 562362 0/00B21/08/2021

 4 WHISKEY MAC First start M/1R. Thomas 565406 0/00D19/09/2021

 5 ZIP ZIPPITY ZIP Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R3, P M/1J. King 561166 0/0574P 5PB28/06/2021

 6 NON SECUNDUS 1 Weighted points score RIS, 24/06/2023, R3, Y M/1D. Keaney 551376 0/0484Y 7YD22/10/2020

 7 ZIPPING DAN Weighted points score BUL, 31/01/2023, R2, P M/1M. Hallinan 560301 0/0427P 5P 7PD02/06/2021
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 1 ZIPPING OSMAN Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/3A. Marshall 561801 2/11771P 2P 7P 3P 6PD28/06/2021

 2 ZIPPING STROP Last start winner RIC, 02/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Finn 563860 2/11361P 1P 5P 8PD06/10/2021

 3 ARCHER O'BRIEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Galea 558624 1/01703P 6P 3P 3C 6PD28/04/2021

 4 FREYDIS Last start placegetter RIC, 02/07/2023, R6, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554966 1/01682P 5P 3P 8C 2PB31/01/2021

 5 ZIPPING BASILISK 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/3T. Ginn 556528 2/11382P 7P 6P 3P 4PD24/01/2021

 6 CHEEKY BON BON 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/3A. Bell 542936 2/1993P 7P 6P 6P 6PB24/02/2020

 7 ZIPPING SWIFT Last start Provincial winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R2, P 5/4J. Finn 563858 1/0941P 4P 5PB06/10/2021

 8 ZOOM TO EXCEL Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Williams 552577 1/01623P 3P 6P 2P 6PB18/12/2020

 9 BLUE MOJITO 2 Weighted points score WPK, 01/07/2023, R3, C 5/3M. Hughes 556182 2/11487C 7C 3P 3P 7CB06/03/2021

 10 SOLO CHOPPER Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R5, P 5/3I. Forno 560306 2/11266P 1P 4P 4P 8PD11/06/2021

 11 FELIX JAG Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Proctor 560884 1/01165P 6P 6P 2P 6CB06/07/2021

 12 ROLLO Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Azzopardi 554963 1/01114P 3P 7P 4P 6PD31/01/2021

 13 ADELAIDE GIRL Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Gale 552287 2/01056P 5P 7P 3P 5PB09/12/2020

 14 ZIPPING MAXINE Weighted points score RIC, 28/06/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Hallinan 556533 1/01014P 7P 5P 1P 4PB24/01/2021

 15 GO FORWARD HENRY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R12, M 5/4M. Dickson 533402 1/0924M 7P 7P 6P 5MD14/04/2019

 16 ALWAYS COSTING 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4E. Dickson 547534 1/0815P 5P 7P 6P 5PB17/04/2020

 17 SIMPLE GAME Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R6, P 5/4J. Gale 552290 1/0697P 7P 8P 5P 5PD09/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 4/5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IF YOU SAY Last start winner BUL, 27/06/2023, R9, P 4/1/2K. Markham 551817 7/42341P 5P 1P 4P 1PD19/08/2020

 2 ZIPPING SABRINA Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/07/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Finn 556544 13/42241P 6C 1P 6C 7CB19/01/2021

 3 BLACK WIZARD Weighted points score WPK, 24/06/2023, R9, C 4/1/2O. Langley 550998 9/12086C 1P 2P 3C 5CD05/11/2020

 4 ZIPPING VANESSA Last start winner RIC, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Finn 560296 6/32521P 1P 3C 7C 1PB15/05/2021

 5 OKAY BOOMER Last start placegetter RIC, 30/06/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Bell 558918 8/11632P 1P 6P 7P 4CB01/03/2021

 6 REMAS EMERALD 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 4/11921P 3P 1P 7P 5PB21/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 5 622 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SAHARA CASTLE Weighted points score BUL, 27/06/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Chapman 537856 2/11955P 4P 1P 2P 2PB10/10/2019

 2 ARCHER O'BRIEN 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R5, P 5/4L. Galea 558624 1/01703P 6P 3P 3C 6PD28/04/2021

 3 ZIPPING BASILISK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/4T. Ginn 556528 2/01382P 7P 6P 3P 4PD24/01/2021

 4 AUSSIE JADE Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bell 556135 2/01205P 7P 1P 7P 5PB03/03/2021

 5 CHEEKY BON BON 1 Weighted points score RIC, 03/07/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Bell 542936 2/0993P 7P 6P 6P 6PB24/02/2020

 6 LOLA INTENTION Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R6, P 5/4A. Bell 561193 1/0787P 6P 5P 4P 7PB28/03/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SLINGSHOT QUEEN 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R8, P 1/1A. Bell 558763 9/82823P 2P 6P 1P 4PB14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 3 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PROBATION 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Brennen 554432 7/61565P 4P 2P 4P 7PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 1 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SLINGSHOT QUEEN 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R8, P 1/1A. Bell 558763 9/82823P 2P 6P 1P 4PB14/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 3 401 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 PACIFIC GOLD Last start winner RIC, 26/06/2023, R3, P 3/1/2A. Meredith 536517 9/72491P 4P 2P 2P 3PD31/07/2019

 2 LEPIDOPTERA Last start placegetter RIC, 12/06/2023, R1, P 3/1/1A. Wade 541893 14/71863P 5P 3P 5P 6YB21/01/2020

 3 PROBATION 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 03/07/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Brennen 554432 7/61565P 4P 2P 4P 7PD31/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

RIC Friday, 07 July 2023

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 REMAS EMERALD 2 Last start winner RIC, 03/07/2023, R10, P 5/3E. Foyle 562794 4/11921P 3P 1P 7P 5PB21/08/2021

 2 KANGAROO JACK Weighted points score WPK, 28/06/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Swain 560743 3/21748P 2P 1P 2P 8PD30/06/2021

 3 SPREAD MY WINGS Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R5, P 5/2B. Cook 540973 4/21543P 4P 4C 6P 2PD03/01/2020

 4 ST. MAARTEN 2 Weighted points score RIC, 30/06/2023, R4, P 5/2F. Wotton 549028 8/31532P 4P 5P 2P 7PD14/08/2020

 5 PLATINUM FIRE Weighted points score RIC, 02/07/2023, R7, P 5/3L. Galea 549430 10/11474P 4P 5P 3P 6PD19/09/2020

 6 RUSTY KADE Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Denardo 550020 6/01265P 6P 3P 4P 5PB19/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ROMAN WOLF Last start placegetter RIC, 03/07/2023, R3, P M/1A. Bell 563510 0/0962P 6P 5P 7P 3PD06/08/2021

 2 EARLY SUNSET 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 30/06/2023, R2, P

RIC, 26/06/2023, R1, P

M/1L. Fletcher 549293 0/01004P 3P 2P 5P 4PB02/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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P 3 622 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 RITZA PIPER 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 01/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Scerri 551370 10/93602P 1C 3C 4C 4CB01/11/2020
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